Catégorie Poussines
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Nom

Boubnova Ksénia
Timis Christelle
Pastoret Lisa
Vicente Nathalie
Benhalima Nadia
Simmons Jasmine
Sassi Marie

Van Beek Luca
Ackermann Lisa
Pastoret Yana
Rijna Nine
Kremer Mandy
Natus Caroline
De Groot Hannah
Hens Jacintha
Kochheim Veerle
Roedink Maaike
Te Riele Quinty

Catégorie Benjamines
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Nom

Seggio Océane
Fransolet Bérengére
Foti Alice

Manso De Zuniga Anna
Zahui Ophelie
Wielfaert Amandine
Jagersma Yvonne
Villotte Raphaélle
Bueckens Lara

Van Landeghem Céline
Ghislandi Giulia
Talsma Kelly

Eiden Kim

Hens Dyantha

Lanter Jessy

Hoekstra Jin Yi
Andersen Emilie Louise
Oubouskour Fathya
De Lazzari Francesca
Hochard Mathilde
Bouharmont Isaline
Overbeek Sana

De Rover Bente
Jacobs Marinke
Simmons Sophie
Bullee Caya

Tytgat Yaél

Jaeger Mie

Van Wekhoven Denise
Slingerland Daphne
Bosc Fanélie

Bosman Chantal

Dros Ghislaine

Perri Laila

Huveneers Tara
Meloen Demi

Christmas Gym Cup

Société

AFG

Le Reveil

Le Revell

Le Reveil

Ladywell Gym Club
Ladywell Gym Club
Le Revell

Bato Harlem 2
Espérance

Le Revell

Bato Harlem 2
Espérance

Clubs Francophones 1
Bato Harlem 2
Bato Harlem 2
Bato Harlem 3
Bato Harlem 2
Bato Harlem 2

Société

AFG

AFG

GAL

Ladywell Gym Club
Ladywell Gym Club
AFG

Gym Center
Gym Phenix
Espérance
Espérance

GAL

Gym Center
Espérance

Bato Harlem 1
Le Revell

Gym Center
Skive Gym Club
AFG

GAL

CREF

Gym Phenix
Bato Harlem 1
Bato Harlem 1
Gym Center
Ladywell Gym Club
KDO

Gym Phenix
Skive Gym Club
Gym Center
KDO

Gym Phenix
KDO

Bato Harlem 1
GAL

Bato Harlem 1
Bato Harlem 1

saut

vault
14,900
14,550
14,200
14,700
13,850
13,400
11,900
13,700
12,550
11,900
13,550
12,250
11,400
12,600
13,100
12,800
12,750

0,000

saut
vault
15,600
15,700
14,250
15,800
15,950
14,050
15,550
14,650
13,250
14,000
13,650
13,800
13,800
13,750
13,600
13,150
14,950
14,150
14,000
13,950
13,900
13,100
13,400
13,850
12,800
13,400
12,750
15,050
13,750
12,950
13,000
13,800
13,850
13,000
12,950
13,600

barres
bars
15,650
14,800
15,200
14,100
13,650
13,800
13,050
11,900
13,550
13,350
13,250
13,000
10,800
13,250
12,150
12,500
10,850
11,650

barres
bars
13,850
15,000
15,000
15,050
13,600
13,950
13,350
12,600
13,700
12,200
12,100
12,800
12,950
14,600
11,350
12,700
11,050
11,500
10,200
11,600
9,250
13,600
13,100
11,100
9,200
10,000
11,800
11,400
10,000
10,100
9,700
11,200
14,550
9,700
11,600
11,400

poutre
beam
15,550
14,500
14,450
13,950
13,200
10,450
12,950
9,350
11,400
11,050
9,950
9,500
11,600
9,900
9,000
9,900
8,800
10,650

poutre
beam
15,767
14,300
15,233
14,400
15,767
14,667
12,333
14,300
14,100
15,100
15,233
13,233
14,533
12,233
14,400
13,233
14,367
12,667
14,300
13,967
14,000
12,433
12,200
12,133
15,000
13,367
13,400
11,233
13,733
14,667
13,767
11,467
8,100
13,400
11,533
12,200

09.12.2007

sol floor
15,100
15,050
14,950
14,250
13,200
13,100
12,350
13,500
10,600
11,200
10,250
11,400
11,500
8,250
9,200
7,900
8,900
10,500

sol floor
15,850
15,350
15,200
14,300
13,150
15,450
15,100
14,600
14,900
14,300
14,200
15,200
13,350
13,700
14,650
14,850
13,400
15,000
13,900
12,700
14,600
12,550
12,950
14,500
14,200
14,300
13,050
13,200
13,350
12,950
13,900
13,850
13,800
14,100
13,400
12,250

Total
61,200
58,900
58,800
57,000
53,900
50,750
50,250
48,450
48,100
47,500
47,000
46,150
45,300
44,000
43,450
43,100
41,300
32,800

Total
61,067
60,350
59,683
59,550
58,467
58,117
56,333
56,150
55,950
55,600
55,183
55,033
54,633
54,283
54,000
53,933
53,767
53,317
52,400
52,217
51,750
51,683
51,650
51,583
51,200
51,067
51,000
50,883
50,833
50,667
50,367
50,317
50,300
50,200
49,483
49,450



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Colombo Sara
Pinto Aurélie
Tshilumba Elodie
Hoquet Hélia
Tiemens Lisa
Versluis Nyna
Jansen Bowien
Jorgensen Signe Juhl
Lesueur Camille
Lanng Rikke
Begue Julie
Kochheim Romae

Blom Pedersen Josefine

Hartvig Moller Lisa
Poulard Mélanie
Ait Anya

Weiland Katrine

Liborius Jensen Rebecca
Andersen Nanna Cecilie

Bergh Sarah Emma
Schneider Johanne

Catégorie Jeunes Espoirs
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Nom

Scherpenisse Melissa
Plebani Anna

Festi Valentina
Joustra Sanne
Bellini Irene

Struys Joy

Zomer Pleun
Verbruggen Evelien
Casadio Martina
Baum Maite
Decker Nadine
Welter Chris

Cavan Natacha
Schaus Michele
Tshilumba Tiffany
Connotte Axelle
Ferring Anne
Cherry Chelsea
Hougaard Anna
Lanng Janneke
Pleger Lesley

Hens Richella
Campolin Anna
Prendergast Lina
Hogh Nielsen Mette
Steichen Kim

Anne Lorie
Specchio Alissia

Le Caro Morgane
Raagaard Catherine
Geurtz Elsa
Simonnet Doriane
Pedersen Camilla
Mader Kjaer Emma
Ackermann Wendy

Christmas Gym Cup

GAL

Le Revell

Le Revell

Clubs Francophones 1
Bato Harlem 3
KDO

Bato Harlem 3
Skive Gym Club
CREF

Skive Gym Club
CREF

Bato Harlem 3
Skive Gym Club
KG66

CREF

CREF

Niva GF

Skive Gym Club
Niva GF

KG66

KG66

Société
TC-ZWN

GAL

GAL

Fame SVOD
GAL

TC-ZWN
TC-ZWN

Bato Harlem 1
GAL

Espérance
Espérance
Espérance
Clubs Francophones 1
GYM

Le Revell

Clubs Francophones 1
Le Revell
Ladywell Gym Club
Niva GF

Skive Gym Club
Le Revell

Bato Harlem 1
KG66

Niva GF

Skive Gym Club
Espérance
CREF

GYM

CREF

KG66

Fame SVOD
CREF

Niva GF

Skive Gym Club
Espérance

13,100
13,250
13,550
12,750
12,750
12,900
13,200
12,650
12,750
12,600
12,500
12,750
11,500
13,050
13,150
12,850
12,350

8,450
8,750
9,650
8,250
10,950
9,450
11,000
7,950
7,450
8,450
8,200
10,100
7,350
0,000
0,000
9,150
6,750

Benjamines

12,100

Benjamine
Benjamine

saut
vault

. 14,300
. 12,650
. 13,300
. 13,700
. 13,000
. 13,600
. 13,600
. 13,700
. 13,100
. 12,350
. 12,000
. 11,400
. 12,700
. 11,450
. 12,800
. 12,850
. 12,500
. 13,450
. 12,050
. 11,950
. 11,350
. 11,600
. 11,700
. 11,850
. 12,050
. 11,400
. 12,050
. 11,550
. 12,200

0,000
0,000

. 12,100
. 11,150

0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

barres
bars
10,950
10,700
10,300
9,850
9,050
9,700
9,950
10,050
8,400
8,700
9,100
7,750
6,150
8,350
6,900
6,950
5,600
5,850
4,050
6,050
6,000
6,050
5,950
3,900
5,550
5,200
4,300
4,750
4,500
4,500
8,900
4,300
3,450
0,000
8,100

13,967
14,200
13,000
13,367
13,200
12,900
12,133
12,733
12,167
11,567
11,600
10,867
8,900

10,200
11,933
11,400
10,333
9,667

7,600

11,600

poutre
beam
12,750
13,200
12,100
12,200
13,800
12,650
11,500
10,600
12,400
12,050
11,200
12,800
11,550
10,450
9,650
10,200
11,100
8,700
11,650
11,000
10,200
9,600
8,550
9,800
9,300
9,300
10,050
9,000
9,000
11,150
11,100
5,900
3,750
7,300
0,000

09.12.2007

13,800
12,800
12,400
13,900
11,050
12,300
10,800
13,400
13,400
12,800
12,900
9,400
9,800
12,800
9,700
0,000
2,750
13,700
3,150
11,100
11,100

sol floor
11,650
12,050
12,450
12,000
11,900
10,200
11,050
11,700
11,350
10,600
9,900
10,200
10,400
10,250
10,550
9,750
10,150
10,850
10,550
8,750
9,700
9,750
10,350
10,400
8,500
9,400
8,600
9,450
8,100
15,650
11,150
7,600
8,600
7,300
0,000

49,317
49,000
48,600
48,267
47,950
47,550
47,133
46,733
45,767
45,417
45,200
43,117
37,550
36,050
34,783
33,400
32,183
23,367
22,850
22,700
11,100

Total
49,650
48,600
48,150
47,750
47,750
46,150
46,100
46,050
45,250
43,700
42,200
42,150
40,800
40,500
39,900
39,750
39,350
38,850
38,300
37,750
37,250
37,000
36,550
35,950
35,400
35,300
35,000
34,750
33,800
31,300
31,150
29,900
26,950
14,600

8,100
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Catégorie Open

Nom

Ros Lieke

Ming Simone

Fellin Stéphanie
Jorna Chantal
Brohee Valérie
Hureau Maeva
Selmi Chiara
Guillou Frottier Julia
9 Lari Eleni

10 Brancaccio Iride

11 Zwirtz Isabelle

12 Wingbermiihle Robin
13 Van Herk Celine

14 Van Herk Michelle
15 Bidotti Raffaella

16 Noel Mélodie

17 Heitbrink Marthe

18 Wielfaert Pauline

19 Furu Mia

20 Kooy Vivian

21 Dixon Charlene

22 Den Ouden Eline
23 Cabaj Aleksandra
24 Turner Sarah

25 Kustermans Annelies
26 Moshage Nicole

27 Machado Lisa

28 Trierweiler Cory
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29 Drejer Thomsen Samanthe Skive Gym Club

30 Slingerland Esther
31 Heitbrink Emma

32 Roosblad Rosanna
33 Niijland Shirley

34 Bosman Rianne

35 Kleine Schaars Lizzy
36 De Roo Annabelle
37 Sterling Sharin

Christmas Gym Cup

saut

Société vault
TC-ZWN 13,200
Ladywell Gym Club + 13,600
Clubs Francophones 1 + 12,150
TC-ZWN 13,050
Clubs Francophones 1 + 12,600
CREF '+ 12,350
GAL + 11,750
CREF 11,500
Clubs Francophones 2 + 12,400
GAL © 11,300
Gym Phenix + 12,250
KDO 12,450
KDO 12,400
KDO '+ 12,700
Fame SVOD + 12,100
CREF + 12,300
Fame SVOD 12,850
Clubs Francophones 1 + 12,000
KG66 11,850
Fame SVOD 12,200
Ladywell Gym Club 12,450
KDO '+ 12,600
KG66 + 12,550
KG66 '+ 11,750
TC-ZWN + 12,550
Fame SVOD + 11,950
Le Revell + 11,300
Le Reveil 11,000
+ 12,150

KDO 12,000
Fame SVOD © 11,950
Fame SVOD 10,250
Fame SVOD 10,400
Fame SVOD + 12,400
Fame SVOD 12,100
KDO 0,000
Fame SVOD 0,000

barres
bars
11,750
11,000
11,100
10,800
9,900
10,150
10,050
8,650
10,050
9,100
9,700
9,450
10,100
10,350
7,950
9,600
8,550
9,000
8,500
8,600
8,850
8,750
8,150
8,400
7,900
7,650
5,950
7,550
6,000
7,650
4,100
7,200
7,200
3,400
2,100
7,650
0,000

poutre
beam
13,400
12,200
13,000
10,300
11,750
11,650
12,200
13,200
11,300
12,600
11,350
10,800
11,000
9,250
11,950
11,500
10,050
11,550
11,000
11,350
10,200
8,850
9,250
10,200
9,550
10,300
11,450
10,500
9,650
9,500
10,800
9,800
9,400
10,650
9,200
9,300
9,850

09.12.2007

sol floor
13,150
11,950
11,600
12,300
11,650
11,150
11,000
11,200
10,550
11,100
10,800
11,200
10,000
11,100
11,400
9,950
11,550
10,450
11,150
10,250
9,900
10,950
10,850
10,350
10,100
10,000
10,650
9,350
10,550
9,000
10,500
10,050
9,650
10,100
10,650
10,100
10,550

Total
51,500
48,750
47,850
46,450
45,900
45,300
45,000
44,550
44,300
44,100
44,100
43,900
43,500
43,400
43,400
43,350
43,000
43,000
42,500
42,400
41,400
41,150
40,800
40,700
40,100
39,900
39,350
38,400
38,350
38,150
37,350
37,300
36,650
36,550
34,050
27,050
20,400
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